Hus

D001
D003
D005
D007
D009
D011
D013
D015
D019
D021
D031
D033
D035
D037
D039
D043

D002
D006
D008
D012
D014
D016
D018
D020
D022
D026
D028
D032

Navn

P-plads Degnehusene 1 - 43

Anders Chr Jensen
Henrik Bender

Hekga Dirks

Lene Jgrgensen
Henning og Bodil Berg
Peter Vedtofte

Jytte og Henning Jensen
Ake Andréasson
Kenneth Thye Ellenton
Per Kristian Jansen
Bente Bach

Jeanette og Kenneth Stubban
Hans Seewaldsen
Hanne Nilsson

Henrik Eg

Ervin W. Thomsen

P-plads Degnehusene 2 - 48

Elsebeth Bindslev
Marianne Lauritzen
Finn Ankjaer Thomsen
Jorgen Andersen
Matias Froh

Torben Unold

Sanne & Jesper Krogh
Sgren Mortensen
Sarah og Jonas Mgrch
Jesper Simonsen
Torben Pettersson
Tove Spotoft

Madstativ

xX X X X

X X X X X

xX X X X X

Rest- og
madstativ

Rest- og
kassettestativ

Det store
stativ

2
kassetter

1 kassette
X

xX X X X

4
kassetter

Egebo



D036
D040
D042
D044
D046
D048

D045
D047
D049
DO51
D055
D059
D059
DO61
D063
D069
D077
D079
D083
D085
D087
D089
D091
D093
D095
D097
D099
D101
D103
D105
D107
D109

Lars & Marianne Drosthede
Ole Lassen

Marianne Dan Kragh

Tove Baadsgaard

Erik Pilgaard

Peer Christiansen

P-plads Degnehusene 45 - 111

Bjarne Christensen

Irene Bach og Bent Lund
Jesper og Ditte Pedersen

Birgit Ortmann

Benny Berkowitz

Peter Mitzi Nielsen

Peter og Mitzi Nielsen

Werner Jensen

Preben V. Carlsen

Benny Rasmussen

Henrik Bartholdy

Finni Mortensen

Sgren Clausen

Marianne Strgm-Nielsen
Lisbeth og Niels Melin Poulsen
John Jensen og Iben Nielsen
Katja Lindgreen

Annette og Jens-Erik Tingstedt
Jan Wiegell og Lisbeth Riisgaard
Bjarne Blok Hansen

Gerda Fssel

Poul Larsen, bestilt af Gerda Fiisse
Sgren Tangvig

Louise og Christian Kongsgaard
Helle og Ole Rgmer

Jan Lund

X X X X X X X X X X X X x

x



D111

D050
D052
D054
D056
D058
D060
D064
D068
D070
D074
D076
D078
D084
D086
D088

H002
HOO4
HO06
HO08
HO10
HO14
HO18
HO020
HO22
HO024
HO26
HO028
HO30
HO032

Per Jgrgensen X

P-plads Degnehusene 50 - 88
Vibeke Pjetursson

Brian og Lisbeth Lund-Hansen

Pierre Skipper Andersen X
Kim jensen og Ane louise Kirstine Pedersen
Claus Andersen

Henning Boesen

Kirsten Mgller X
Karin og Gert Skytte

Peter Pagh

Sine Robenhagen Nissen X
Hugo Pedersen

Jette Holst

Mads Sejer Skovgaard

Maria og Lars-Henrik Lindberg

Poul Hartmann Jensen X

P-plads Humlehusene 2 - 54
Steen Thystrup X
Henriette og Michael

Margot Andreasen og Svend Tank X
Henning Bertelsen

Marja Detterberg

Bo Ekelund

Jann Jeppesen

Ellen Munk Marcussen

Sommer Raunkjzer X
Morten Thulin
Vagn Lund Hansen
Mads Karup

Stig Nielsen

Aase

xX X X X

X X X X X



HO034
HO36
HO040
HO44
HO046
HO48
HO50
HO52
HO54

HO56
HO58
HO60
HO062
HO66

HO68
HO70
HO74
HO76
HO78
HO80
H082
HO84
HO86
HO88
H092
HO094
HO96
HO98
H100
H102

Buttenschgn

Sgren Thaulov

Peter Morthorst
Jeanette Frederiksen
Malou og Mathias Harrild
Gert kvornum

Leif Jensen

Gitte og Claus Camillus
Jgrgen Jensen

P-plads Humlehusene 56 - 66

Line Aaberg

Birgit og Martin Henrikssen
Kim Hermann

Hans Henrik Sundsvald

Jon Hansen

P-plads Humlehusene 68 - 126

Diamant

Fin Hansen

Charlotte da Silva

Joan Bilberg

Bente og J@rgen Larsen
Mikkel Cauchi

Sgren Larsen

Henrik Stig Sgrensen
Thomas Arvedsen

Wagn Hgrmark

Lene Sonne Mouritsen
Claus Madsen

Klaus Jakobsen og Mie Juhl
Annette Meding

Tina og Niels Lindeloff
Susanne og Kim Hartmand

X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

1 kassette
X



H104
H106
H108
H110
H112
H114
H116
H118
H120
H122
H124
H126

POO1
P003
POO5
P0O0O7
PO09
PO15
PO17
P023
P025
P027
PO31
PO33
PO35
PO37
PO41
P043
P045
P049

Adrian

Dan Raun

Jens Dencker

Erik Josephsen

Kim Nielsen
John-Erik Bjgrklund
Yet og Steen Christensen
Max Andresen
Gertrud Thiil Nielsen
Per Agerlin Petersen
Bjarne Foldager
Peter og Eva Heiberg

P-plads Praestehusene 1 - 49
Finn og Susanne Nissen

Jgrgen Atzen

Ivan Moth

Holger Hansen

Tine Weidick

Erik og Annelise Crillesen

Leo Dahl

Gitte Rosenvinge Jensen

Jakob Thaysen Rgrbech

Anne Kirstine Mgller og Laurent Darras
Pernilla Magnusson

Birthe Rundblad

Lena Helbech Mundt

Carsten Blichfeldt Nielsen

Erik Jgrgensen

Inge Stanley Olsen

Thomas Lauritzen og Sanna Olofs:
Lily Jacobsen

P-plads Praestehusene 2 - 60

xX X X X

xX X X X

xX X X X



P0O04
P0O06
PO08
PO10
PO12
P014
PO16
P0O18
P020
P022
P024
P028
PO30
P032
P034
PO36
P040
P0O44
P048
PO50
P052
PO54
PO58
PO60

PO51
PO57
PO59
P069
P0O73
P079
P0O81
PO83

Martin Huusfeldt
Henning og Lone Poulsen
Vibeke Refskov Olsen
Mette og Lars Iversen
Line Mgller Hansen

Per Hgjlund

Ingrid Rosenkilde

Jan Birch

Jacob Winther-Larsen
Martin Bargholz

Birgitta @stergaard
Relling

Morten Nordfjord

Ulla Baech

Kluge / Albert

Grethe Bjerre Bertelsen
Rikke M. Leland

Hanne Petersen

Heidi og Brian Haas Rosenquist
Anne Kirstine Lindberg
Tine Fischer Palme

Ulla og Leon Bredahl Nielsen
Lisbet Villumsen
Flemming Koudal

P-plads Praestehusene 51 - 129

Jacob Munk Nielsen

Nina Larsen og Mogens Pedersen
Steen Christiansen

Kirsten og Helge Wagner

Ib Frederiksen og Tina Larsen
Finn og Lona Skjgrbaek

Jesper og Helle

Sgren Ngrby

x

xX X X X

x xX X X X

X X X X

x

xX X X X



PO85
P087
P0O89
P091
P093
P0O95
P0O97
P101
P103
P109
P111
P113
P115
P117
P119
P123
P125
P127
P129

PO64
PO66
P068
P0O70
P078
P084
P086
P0O88
P090
P092
P098
P100
P102

Andreas Tanke

Rikke Sjglin Thomsen

Bo Fischer-Nielsen

Nina og Mikkel Christiansen
Rune Buhl Frederiksen

Pia og Jakob Eskar

Bent Rossen

Poul Erik Sgrensen og Birte Honor
Ove Pedersen

Carsten Birkbgll

Jens Lykkebo Pedersen

Michael og Marianne Kyrning
Mette Dam Mgller

Gitte Friberg og Flemming Krog
Poul Rasmussen

Michael Gaede

Borge Pedersen

Helle Mgller Villadsen

Tage Bauer

P-plads Praestehusene 62 - 126

Elsebeth Jensen og Per Schaeffner

Birthe Andersen

Birgitte Diness

Jan de Jong

Gert og Bente Quaade
Gurli Jensen

Ejvind @stergaard Nielsen
Kasper & Birgitte

Bruun og Olsen
Flemming Sgegaard
Erland Andersen

Vagn Hansen

Carsten og Karin Nyholm

X X X X

X X X X X X

1 kassette



P104
P106
P108
P110
P114
P116
P118
P120
P122
P124
P126

Elise Weng X

Helle Schapira X

Pia Guldbaek X
Charlotte Lisby Jensen & Michael Kammer Jensen
Ib A. Scherg X
Lorraine Henriksen X
Morten Refskov

Jens Grgn X
Michael Junker

Anny Hartmann X

Henrik Abrahamsson



